
Run The Great Lakes 2023

5K Run/Walk Division Results

Generated by Doug Richardson

on Jun 14, 2023 8:21:20am EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 PETER GARTSHORE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:18:38.86 06:01 755

2 DYLAN GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:18:45.37 06:03 511

3 DAVID CHÃĄVEZ GUILLÃL’N Unknown MALE 30-39 00:18:49.44 06:04 690

4 SCOTT MCRON Unknown MALE 30-39 00:19:00.12 06:07 759

5 JON NOLIN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:32.31 06:18 317

6 MATT HAYMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:44.49 06:22 642

7 MATTHEW CAMPBELL Windsor, Canada MALE 30-39 00:20:32.75 06:37 324

8 PATRICK HEEPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:20:35.42 06:38 325

9 CONNER PSIUK Unknown MALE 20-29 00:21:05.75 06:48 756

10 ANDREW AULT Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 20-29 00:21:50.89 07:02 581

11 DAN PUDDISTER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:21:51.98 07:03 583

12 JORDAN GRELOWSKI Ssm, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:05.11 07:07 800

13 JOAL SURACI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:22:08.39 07:08 507

14 AVERY COOPER Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:22:09.09 07:08 509

15 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:22:15.58 07:10 780

16 RILEY ONEILL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:22:18.95 07:11 772

17 VITTORIO FATA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:20.79 07:12 664
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18 FELIX SCHAMP Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:22:43.58 07:19 549

19 ZACHARY JOHNS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:55.04 07:23 505

20 GRADY SCOTT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:22:59.93 07:25 502

21 ADRIANNA SCHAMP Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:23:01.78 07:25 550

22 TARYN GRECO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:26.46 07:33 679

23 APRIL CHARBONNEAU Wawa, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:34.70 07:36 580

24 AMANDA BLACK Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:23:42.07 07:38 744

25 DEVYN HENSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:23:47.95 07:40 605

26 BRENT KRMPOTICH SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 40-49 00:23:51.21 07:41 771

27 PAUL RYAN SINO SAULT STE MARIE, Canada MALE 20-29 00:23:54.33 07:42 579

28 THAIS MATTE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:23:55.95 07:43 728

29 JACOB FRAYLING Aweres Twp, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:12.06 07:48 551

30 ETHAN MARSH Canada MALE 12-14 00:24:14.51 07:49 768

31 STAN TRUDEAU Toronto, Canada MALE 60 + 00:24:19.72 07:50 624

32 ERNEY THIESSEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:24:43.73 07:58 514

33 ILDIKO HORVATH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:24:51.16 08:00 530

34 HILARY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:24:53.15 08:01 520

35 ERNI PINK Canada MALE 60 + 00:24:57.52 08:03 770

36 JUSTIN WHATTAM Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:25:00.06 08:03 537

37 JOHN YOON Unknown MALE 20-29 00:25:02.16 08:04 740

38 ALEKS MAJIC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:05.09 08:05 501

39 CORBIN WATSON Echo Bay, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:05.15 08:05 552

40 KOBE BODNAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:25:14.67 08:08 539

41 STEVE PSIUK Hamilton, Canada MALE 50-59 00:25:34.24 08:14 321

42 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:42.86 08:17 783

43 MICHELLE HOFFE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:46.09 08:18 765
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44 SHANNON MCLEOD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:47.52 08:19 764

45 EMMETT THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:26:11.66 08:26 595

46 GRACE KREPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:26:12.59 08:27 640

47 GODSON OROKU Unknown MALE 20-29 00:26:22.60 08:30 696

48 MAX VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:26:51.92 08:39 601

49 JON WATSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:26:53.78 08:40 569

50 GRAEME BURT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:22.77 08:49 796

51 NIESUN TAYLOR Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:27:38.77 08:54 777

52 SHELBY COULTER Sault Ste marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:27:47.23 08:57 316

53 KRIS KUBIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:47.65 08:57 781

54 GRAHAME GORDON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:27:54.22 08:59 577

55 KARA PAAT Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:27:55.96 09:00 678

56 OLIVER BERNETTO Canada MALE 12-14 00:28:04.37 09:03 773

57 JASPER TCHIR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:28:04.53 09:03 574

58 ALYSSA SCALI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:28:13.60 09:06 799

59 MIHAI MUNTEAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:28:16.75 09:07 738

60 LUKE BUZANKO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:21.73 09:08 705

61 KAREN ROBERTS Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:28:29.02 09:11 757

62 MAISIE LABERGE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:28:39.49 09:14 669

63 LIAM MORASSUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:28:41.57 09:15 528

64 ERIC ARTHURS Peachland, Canada MALE 60 + 00:28:44.84 09:16 643

65 JEREMY RODY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:28:53.43 09:18 666

66 TORI COCCIMIGLIO SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:28:59.22 09:20 607

67 BRITTANY PARK SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:00.32 09:21 606

68 ARIEL CHAB Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:29:10.81 09:24 684

69 HSIN-YU LAI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:29:14.34 09:25 627
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70 MELISSA EUALE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:14.56 09:25 778

71 BRAD ENTWISTLE Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:16.16 09:26 786

72 REID ENTWISTLE Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:29:16.42 09:26 788

73 KIM WHITMORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:19.26 09:27 598

74 MARK WHITMORE Blind River, Canada MALE 60 + 00:29:19.61 09:27 604

75 JOSH FILION Unknown MALE 20-29 00:29:25.07 09:29 703

76 ALANA D’ANGELO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:29:26.40 09:29 685

77 JESSICA CASOLA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:27.13 09:29 542

78 MIKE MCMILLAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:29:31.98 09:31 323

79 KERRI KARWASKI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:32.43 09:31 322

80 JESSICA TETT Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:29:46.08 09:35 702

81 DAVID FARSTAD Sault Ste. Marie, MI MALE 40-49 00:29:48.14 09:36 622

82 ALLYSON FARSTAD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:29:48.51 09:36 621

83 IAN ESPEUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:54.22 09:38 655

84 BRIAN READ Unknown MALE 60 + 00:29:54.27 09:38 761

85 MIKE OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:55.89 09:39 629

86 SARAH KRETSCHMER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:29:57.09 09:39 555

87 LISA PORCO PLANTING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:01.09 09:40 794

88 WILLIAM RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:30:02.70 09:41 775

89 EVAN SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:30:07.61 09:42 524

90 TIM MASON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:30:09.22 09:43 674

91 KIERAN BODNAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:30:12.16 09:44 538

92 NADIA BOWEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:16.33 09:45 540

93 ANNA BUSHNELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:28.46 09:49 516

94 LYNN JOHNSTON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:29.61 09:49 527

95 YANELA VIRGINIA PEREZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:30:34.36 09:51 733
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96 JOAQUIN VINCENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:30:34.45 09:51 592

97 CHASE STEWART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:30:36.58 09:52 531

98 TREVOR STEWART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:30:37.29 09:52 532

99 DIANA KOZAK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:38.55 09:52 645

100 TAMMY ALCOCK Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:43.02 09:54 649

101 JULIE PREMO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:46.44 09:55 526

102 SUSANA GIACCHETTA Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:30:49.67 09:56 698

103 LAURA DOVIGI Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:50.83 09:56 564

104 WILLIAM DOVIGI Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:51.01 09:56 565

105 JASON CLARKE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:30:52.94 09:57 576

106 AJA NOTTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:54.10 09:57 547

107 DEN BOYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:55.06 09:58 659

108 MAIRI MORASSUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:30:55.90 09:58 529

109 HOLDEN REID Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:06.34 10:01 589

110 JASON THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:10.11 10:02 597

111 JJ THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:10.48 10:03 593

112 KIRK OSMOND Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:20.99 10:06 704

113 ANGELA THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:31:27.91 10:08 594

114 LUCAS PROVENZANO Canada MALE 20-29 00:31:28.54 10:08 506

115 RODOLFO ROUCO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:30.76 10:09 721

116 MARNIE THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:31:34.90 10:10 596

117 ADRIANO FUNES Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:31:38.94 10:12 584

118 JAMES CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:53.74 10:16 633

119 ALISHA KREUTZWEISER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:31:57.18 10:18 558

120 GRAYSON KREUTZWEISER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:57.83 10:18 557

121 ANDERSON MAGALHAES Unknown MALE 30-39 00:32:01.29 10:19 714
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122 GIUSEPPE DIMICOLI Prince Township, Canada MALE 60 + 00:32:17.18 10:24 660

123 KRISTINA LOPES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:17.61 10:24 661

124 EKTA SHAH Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:32:20.87 10:25 694

125 JENNA CALLAHAN Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:32:21.48 10:25 517

126 NICOLE ROBERGE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:32:33.07 10:29 611

127 STEPHEN RUGO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:32:38.61 10:31 541

128 MAIARA FUNES Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:32:59.63 10:38 708

129 DALE BURNHAM Richards Landing, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:00.51 10:38 609

130 HAZEL LEESON Sault STE Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:33:01.30 10:38 588

131 ISIAH HALL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:33:02.01 10:38 615

132 SUSAN SILVER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:21.90 10:45 644

133 WONDERING SOLE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:25.49 10:46 566

134 AMY FARAND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:40.84 10:51 536

135 SARAH GARTSHORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:41.19 10:51 563

136 DOMINIQUE LACHAPELLE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:43.48 10:52 554

137 ROGELIO ARELLANO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:33:52.36 10:55 720

138 DIANE REID Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:53.55 10:55 590

139 RAYANNE ROBERGE Wawa, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:33:54.38 10:55 634

140 JENNIFER TREMBLAY Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:34:13.99 11:02 654

141 KATIE ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:30.05 11:07 657

142 LISA O’BRIEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:30.22 11:07 619

143 ADITYA PAWAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:34:42.14 11:11 512

144 ELLA PALOMARIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:34:43.25 11:11 513

145 ROB BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:55.10 11:15 572

146 LAURA BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:55.40 11:15 573

147 AMANDA WILLIAMS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:58.21 11:16 582
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148 SHARON QUINN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:35:02.17 11:17 586

149 ANDREW QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:35:05.04 11:18 637

150 ROBERT RAWN ECHOBAY, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:07.50 11:19 656

151 CATHERINE QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:09.91 11:20 636

152 ALISHA MARTINS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:30.01 11:26 614

153 SAWYER JOHNSTON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:35:43.37 11:30 519

154 JENNIFER ENTWISTLE Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:35:55.24 11:34 787

155 HEDDY ENRIQUEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:35:56.07 11:34 697

156 MICHELLE COURNEENE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:36:05.62 11:38 616

157 ANGIE BAKKER Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:36:13.34 11:40 743

158 MORGAN SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:36:31.15 11:46 525

159 JANE MARTYNUK Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:36:41.94 11:49 760

160 SAMANTHA MACKENZIE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:51.60 11:52 662

161 QUINN MCCRACKEN Canada MALE 12-14 00:36:53.23 11:53 779

162 ROXIE WILDING Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:36:54.67 11:53 677

163 LARA GALLANT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:37.08 12:07 575

164 LANEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:37:46.37 12:10 543

165 HAYLEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:47.16 12:10 544

166 TONIA KUBIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:37:51.31 12:12 518

167 STACEY WATSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:53.03 12:12 570

168 SARAH SHELBOURNE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:37:57.74 12:14 508

169 ANDREA COUGHLIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:38:22.38 12:22 667

170 KIMBERLY LAUZON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:38:24.44 12:22 556

171 SHERRI RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:39:27.46 12:43 663

172 JAMI DELLAVEDOVA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:39:29.60 12:43 599

173 ZOEY RIDLEY Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:40:03.44 12:54 675
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174 JO-MAREE MANLULU Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:40:49.93 13:09 522

175 BARB BRINGLESON Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:40:51.37 13:10 626

176 JAMIE-LEE LAMON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:07.74 13:15 628

177 VICTORIA QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:41:20.30 13:19 638

178 PETER BERNETTO Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:37.58 13:24 774

179 DANIEL LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:46.20 13:27 797

180 AVA LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:41:46.67 13:27 798

181 MELINDA MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:53.14 13:29 568

182 MEGAN SCOTT Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:53.46 13:30 646

183 WENDY MADAGLIA Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:42:52.74 13:49 769

184 JENN RAYCROFT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:42:56.35 13:50 766

185 KAREN RICHARD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:43:28.17 14:00 587

186 KOHL PERRAULT Canada MALE 12-14 00:43:30.34 14:01 790

187 JAMIE STOPES Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 60 + 00:43:37.28 14:03 650

188 SHARON SEELER Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:43:37.35 14:03 651

189 ANDRES RAUSSEO BARON Unknown MALE 1-11 00:43:53.54 14:08 732

190 CATHERINE MOORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:43:55.82 14:09 784

191 JOHN LACY Unknown MALE 40-49 00:44:14.19 14:15 701

192 IGNACIO RAUSSEO GARCIA Unknown MALE 50-59 00:44:44.83 14:25 700

193 KATHRYN BOBBIE Prince Township, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.70 14:28 320

194 SARAH ALLEN Prince Twp, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.74 14:28 639

195 TAUNYA RICHARDSON Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.98 14:28 758

196 RICKY VINCENTINI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:45:04.92 14:31 722

197 CHANTELLE VINCENTINI Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:45:05.08 14:31 723

198 CARTER MYERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:45:33.50 14:40 785

199 AMANDA MATHUR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:37.38 14:42 561
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200 ROSIE BUCHANAN Toronto, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:42.84 14:43 625

201 ARMANDE PIESCHKE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:45:43.79 14:44 623

202 MARIA BARBARA CASTILLO CASTILLO Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:04.12 14:50 712

203 LIZ HOLLMAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:05.62 14:51 706

204 PAULINA BELTRAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:05.94 14:51 719

205 LILY VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:47:30.49 15:18 600

206 YLIANA BARON GAVIDIA Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:47:41.51 15:22 731

207 WENDY MACKENZIE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:47:43.69 15:22 603

208 SARAH HILDERLEY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:48:50.01 15:44 534

209 ALEX LEPORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:48:50.06 15:44 535

210 BRANDON TRAVESON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:49:20.63 15:53 503

211 OLIVIA RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:49:24.14 15:55 776

212 JENN KOKIS Canada Overall 00:49:41.96 16:00 792

213 KENDALL BRULE Canada Overall 00:49:43.81 16:01 793

214 AMELIA STUETZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:49:49.25 16:03 567

215 CHRISTA KROTKIEWICZ Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:49:52.86 16:04 763

216 EDERLINA TREMBLAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:51:57.03 16:44 533

217 SILAS PERRAULT Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:51:59.83 16:45 789

218 SIOBHAN MICHAUD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:52:02.56 16:46 613

219 JOHN PINO Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:07.20 16:47 791

220 KRISTA DUNDAS Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:53:02.87 17:05 742

221 CAROLINE LONGARY DE OLIVEIRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:03.82 17:05 739

222 SUSANA BURGAN Unknown FEMALE 60 + 00:53:05.61 17:06 741

223 JESSICA GAUVIN Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:52.72 17:21 521

224 BETH LACHER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:53.85 17:21 523

225 MICHELLE LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:57.03 17:22 715
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226 ELENA KNOX Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:53:57.46 17:23 693

227 ELLEN-LEE GOHEEN-BRADLEY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:54:32.45 17:34 560

228 LORI GOHEEN-PRICHARD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:54:34.57 17:34 559

229 SHAYLEA GOHEEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:36.65 17:35 546

230 TIM WARDLAW Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:54:39.31 17:36 545

231 HEATHER VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:57.51 17:42 602

232 MAGALI KAUF Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:03.80 18:42 713

233 CAROLINA LEMOS Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:58:04.41 18:42 725

234 PABLO BONESI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:58:05.34 18:42 726

235 ALEJANDRA VIEYRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:58:22.67 18:48 687

236 DAVID MUNIZ Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:24.92 18:49 692

237 REGINA CORRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:58:26.77 18:49 688

238 GAUKHAR KURASHEVA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:28.72 18:50 734

239 ERMINSSON TIRADO DELGADO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:40.87 18:54 695

240 LAURA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:58:41.10 18:54 707

241 MOHAMED NISHANT KASSIM Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:58.73 19:00 717

242 SAYON BASKARAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:59:20.66 19:07 724

243 CHELSEY ROWE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:59:21.73 19:07 689

244 TIAN QI Unknown MALE 20-29 00:59:23.10 19:07 729

245 TERRI-LYNN TRAVESON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:59:30.55 19:10 504

246 LAURA COLLINS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:59:30.80 19:10 608

247 LISA MARSHALL Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:05:27.78 21:05 745

248 BRADLEY MARSHALL Unknown MALE 1-11 01:05:29.45 21:05 746

249 SHEREE WRIGHT Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:05:30.02 21:05 748

250 TAYLOR SONKE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:05:30.87 21:06 750
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Female

1 AVERY COOPER Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:22:09.09 07:08 509

2 RILEY ONEILL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:22:18.95 07:11 772

3 ADRIANNA SCHAMP Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:23:01.78 07:25 550

4 TARYN GRECO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:26.46 07:33 679

5 APRIL CHARBONNEAU Wawa, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:34.70 07:36 580

6 AMANDA BLACK Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:23:42.07 07:38 744

7 THAIS MATTE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:23:55.95 07:43 728

8 ILDIKO HORVATH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:24:51.16 08:00 530

9 HILARY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:24:53.15 08:01 520

10 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:42.86 08:17 783

11 MICHELLE HOFFE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:46.09 08:18 765

12 SHANNON MCLEOD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:47.52 08:19 764

13 GRACE KREPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:26:12.59 08:27 640

14 NIESUN TAYLOR Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:27:38.77 08:54 777

15 SHELBY COULTER Sault Ste marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:27:47.23 08:57 316

16 KARA PAAT Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:27:55.96 09:00 678

17 ALYSSA SCALI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:28:13.60 09:06 799

18 MIHAI MUNTEAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:28:16.75 09:07 738

19 KAREN ROBERTS Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:28:29.02 09:11 757

20 MAISIE LABERGE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:28:39.49 09:14 669

21 TORI COCCIMIGLIO SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:28:59.22 09:20 607

22 BRITTANY PARK SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:00.32 09:21 606

23 ARIEL CHAB Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:29:10.81 09:24 684

24 MELISSA EUALE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:14.56 09:25 778

25 KIM WHITMORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:19.26 09:27 598
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26 ALANA D’ANGELO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:29:26.40 09:29 685

27 JESSICA CASOLA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:27.13 09:29 542

28 KERRI KARWASKI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:32.43 09:31 322

29 JESSICA TETT Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:29:46.08 09:35 702

30 ALLYSON FARSTAD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:29:48.51 09:36 621

31 SARAH KRETSCHMER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:29:57.09 09:39 555

32 LISA PORCO PLANTING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:01.09 09:40 794

33 NADIA BOWEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:16.33 09:45 540

34 ANNA BUSHNELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:28.46 09:49 516

35 LYNN JOHNSTON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:29.61 09:49 527

36 YANELA VIRGINIA PEREZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:30:34.36 09:51 733

37 DIANA KOZAK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:38.55 09:52 645

38 TAMMY ALCOCK Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:43.02 09:54 649

39 JULIE PREMO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:46.44 09:55 526

40 SUSANA GIACCHETTA Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:30:49.67 09:56 698

41 LAURA DOVIGI Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:50.83 09:56 564

42 AJA NOTTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:54.10 09:57 547

43 ANGELA THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:31:27.91 10:08 594

44 MARNIE THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:31:34.90 10:10 596

45 ALISHA KREUTZWEISER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:31:57.18 10:18 558

46 KRISTINA LOPES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:17.61 10:24 661

47 EKTA SHAH Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:32:20.87 10:25 694

48 JENNA CALLAHAN Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:32:21.48 10:25 517

49 NICOLE ROBERGE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:32:33.07 10:29 611

50 MAIARA FUNES Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:32:59.63 10:38 708

51 DALE BURNHAM Richards Landing, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:00.51 10:38 609
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52 HAZEL LEESON Sault STE Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:33:01.30 10:38 588

53 SUSAN SILVER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:21.90 10:45 644

54 WONDERING SOLE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:25.49 10:46 566

55 AMY FARAND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:40.84 10:51 536

56 SARAH GARTSHORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:41.19 10:51 563

57 DOMINIQUE LACHAPELLE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:43.48 10:52 554

58 DIANE REID Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:53.55 10:55 590

59 RAYANNE ROBERGE Wawa, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:33:54.38 10:55 634

60 JENNIFER TREMBLAY Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:34:13.99 11:02 654

61 KATIE ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:30.05 11:07 657

62 LISA O’BRIEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:30.22 11:07 619

63 ELLA PALOMARIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:34:43.25 11:11 513

64 LAURA BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:55.40 11:15 573

65 AMANDA WILLIAMS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:58.21 11:16 582

66 SHARON QUINN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:35:02.17 11:17 586

67 CATHERINE QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:09.91 11:20 636

68 ALISHA MARTINS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:30.01 11:26 614

69 JENNIFER ENTWISTLE Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:35:55.24 11:34 787

70 HEDDY ENRIQUEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:35:56.07 11:34 697

71 MICHELLE COURNEENE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:36:05.62 11:38 616

72 ANGIE BAKKER Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:36:13.34 11:40 743

73 MORGAN SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:36:31.15 11:46 525

74 JANE MARTYNUK Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:36:41.94 11:49 760

75 SAMANTHA MACKENZIE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:51.60 11:52 662

76 ROXIE WILDING Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:36:54.67 11:53 677

77 LARA GALLANT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:37.08 12:07 575
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78 LANEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:37:46.37 12:10 543

79 HAYLEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:47.16 12:10 544

80 TONIA KUBIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:37:51.31 12:12 518

81 STACEY WATSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:53.03 12:12 570

82 SARAH SHELBOURNE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:37:57.74 12:14 508

83 ANDREA COUGHLIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:38:22.38 12:22 667

84 KIMBERLY LAUZON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:38:24.44 12:22 556

85 SHERRI RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:39:27.46 12:43 663

86 JAMI DELLAVEDOVA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:39:29.60 12:43 599

87 ZOEY RIDLEY Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:40:03.44 12:54 675

88 JO-MAREE MANLULU Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:40:49.93 13:09 522

89 BARB BRINGLESON Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:40:51.37 13:10 626

90 JAMIE-LEE LAMON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:07.74 13:15 628

91 VICTORIA QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:41:20.30 13:19 638

92 AVA LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:41:46.67 13:27 798

93 MELINDA MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:53.14 13:29 568

94 MEGAN SCOTT Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:53.46 13:30 646

95 WENDY MADAGLIA Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:42:52.74 13:49 769

96 JENN RAYCROFT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:42:56.35 13:50 766

97 KAREN RICHARD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:43:28.17 14:00 587

98 SHARON SEELER Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:43:37.35 14:03 651

99 CATHERINE MOORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:43:55.82 14:09 784

100 KATHRYN BOBBIE Prince Township, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.70 14:28 320

101 SARAH ALLEN Prince Twp, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.74 14:28 639

102 TAUNYA RICHARDSON Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.98 14:28 758

103 CHANTELLE VINCENTINI Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:45:05.08 14:31 723
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104 AMANDA MATHUR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:37.38 14:42 561

105 ROSIE BUCHANAN Toronto, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:42.84 14:43 625

106 ARMANDE PIESCHKE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:45:43.79 14:44 623

107 MARIA BARBARA CASTILLO CASTILLO Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:04.12 14:50 712

108 LIZ HOLLMAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:05.62 14:51 706

109 PAULINA BELTRAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:05.94 14:51 719

110 LILY VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:47:30.49 15:18 600

111 YLIANA BARON GAVIDIA Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:47:41.51 15:22 731

112 WENDY MACKENZIE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:47:43.69 15:22 603

113 SARAH HILDERLEY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:48:50.01 15:44 534

114 ALEX LEPORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:48:50.06 15:44 535

115 OLIVIA RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:49:24.14 15:55 776

116 AMELIA STUETZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:49:49.25 16:03 567

117 CHRISTA KROTKIEWICZ Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:49:52.86 16:04 763

118 EDERLINA TREMBLAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:51:57.03 16:44 533

119 SIOBHAN MICHAUD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:52:02.56 16:46 613

120 KRISTA DUNDAS Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:53:02.87 17:05 742

121 CAROLINE LONGARY DE OLIVEIRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:03.82 17:05 739

122 SUSANA BURGAN Unknown FEMALE 60 + 00:53:05.61 17:06 741

123 JESSICA GAUVIN Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:52.72 17:21 521

124 BETH LACHER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:53.85 17:21 523

125 MICHELLE LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:57.03 17:22 715

126 ELENA KNOX Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:53:57.46 17:23 693

127 ELLEN-LEE GOHEEN-BRADLEY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:54:32.45 17:34 560

128 LORI GOHEEN-PRICHARD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:54:34.57 17:34 559

129 SHAYLEA GOHEEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:36.65 17:35 546
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130 HEATHER VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:57.51 17:42 602

131 CAROLINA LEMOS Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:58:04.41 18:42 725

132 ALEJANDRA VIEYRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:58:22.67 18:48 687

133 REGINA CORRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:58:26.77 18:49 688

134 LAURA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:58:41.10 18:54 707

135 CHELSEY ROWE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:59:21.73 19:07 689

136 TERRI-LYNN TRAVESON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:59:30.55 19:10 504

137 LAURA COLLINS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:59:30.80 19:10 608

138 LISA MARSHALL Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:05:27.78 21:05 745

139 SHEREE WRIGHT Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:05:30.02 21:05 748

140 TAYLOR SONKE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:05:30.87 21:06 750

FEMALE 0-9

1 JENNA CALLAHAN Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:32:21.48 10:25 517

2 LANEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:37:46.37 12:10 543

3 ZOEY RIDLEY Thessalon, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:40:03.44 12:54 675

4 AVA LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 0-9 00:41:46.67 13:27 798

FEMALE 1-11

1 ANGELA THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:31:27.91 10:08 594

2 LILY VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:47:30.49 15:18 600

3 OLIVIA RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 1-11 00:49:24.14 15:55 776

FEMALE 12-14

1 NIESUN TAYLOR Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:27:38.77 08:54 777

2 MAISIE LABERGE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:28:39.49 09:14 669
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3 HAZEL LEESON Sault STE Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:33:01.30 10:38 588

4 ROXIE WILDING Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:36:54.67 11:53 677

5 ALEX LEPORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 12-14 00:48:50.06 15:44 535

FEMALE 15-19

1 AVERY COOPER Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:22:09.09 07:08 509

2 TARYN GRECO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:26.46 07:33 679

3 APRIL CHARBONNEAU Wawa, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:23:34.70 07:36 580

4 GRACE KREPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:26:12.59 08:27 640

5 ALLYSON FARSTAD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:29:48.51 09:36 621

6 MORGAN SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:36:31.15 11:46 525

FRMALE 20-29

1 THAIS MATTE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:23:55.95 07:43 728

2 ALANA D’ANGELO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:29:26.40 09:29 685

3 JESSICA TETT Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:29:46.08 09:35 702

4 SARAH KRETSCHMER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:29:57.09 09:39 555

5 AJA NOTTE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:30:54.10 09:57 547

6 EKTA SHAH Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:32:20.87 10:25 694

7 NICOLE ROBERGE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:32:33.07 10:29 611

8 RAYANNE ROBERGE Wawa, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:33:54.38 10:55 634

9 ELLA PALOMARIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:34:43.25 11:11 513

10 CATHERINE QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:09.91 11:20 636

11 ALISHA MARTINS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:35:30.01 11:26 614

12 SAMANTHA MACKENZIE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:36:51.60 11:52 662

13 SARAH SHELBOURNE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:37:57.74 12:14 508
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14 JAMI DELLAVEDOVA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:39:29.60 12:43 599

15 JO-MAREE MANLULU Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:40:49.93 13:09 522

16 YLIANA BARON GAVIDIA Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:47:41.51 15:22 731

17 AMELIA STUETZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:49:49.25 16:03 567

18 CHRISTA KROTKIEWICZ Sault Ste Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:49:52.86 16:04 763

19 ELLEN-LEE GOHEEN-BRADLEY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FRMALE 20-29 00:54:32.45 17:34 560

20 REGINA CORRO Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:58:26.77 18:49 688

21 CHELSEY ROWE Unknown FRMALE 20-29 00:59:21.73 19:07 689

FEMALE 30-39

1 AMANDA BLACK Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:23:42.07 07:38 744

2 HILARY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:24:53.15 08:01 520

3 SHELBY COULTER Sault Ste marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:27:47.23 08:57 316

4 ALYSSA SCALI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:28:13.60 09:06 799

5 MIHAI MUNTEAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:28:16.75 09:07 738

6 KAREN ROBERTS Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:28:29.02 09:11 757

7 TORI COCCIMIGLIO SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:28:59.22 09:20 607

8 BRITTANY PARK SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:00.32 09:21 606

9 ARIEL CHAB Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:29:10.81 09:24 684

10 MELISSA EUALE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:14.56 09:25 778

11 KIM WHITMORE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:19.26 09:27 598

12 JESSICA CASOLA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:27.13 09:29 542

13 KERRI KARWASKI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:29:32.43 09:31 322

14 LYNN JOHNSTON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:29.61 09:49 527

15 YANELA VIRGINIA PEREZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:30:34.36 09:51 733

16 LAURA DOVIGI Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:30:50.83 09:56 564
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17 KRISTINA LOPES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:32:17.61 10:24 661

18 MAIARA FUNES Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:32:59.63 10:38 708

19 DALE BURNHAM Richards Landing, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:00.51 10:38 609

20 AMY FARAND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:40.84 10:51 536

21 DOMINIQUE LACHAPELLE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:43.48 10:52 554

22 DIANE REID Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:33:53.55 10:55 590

23 KATIE ZANATTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:30.05 11:07 657

24 LISA O’BRIEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:30.22 11:07 619

25 LAURA BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:55.40 11:15 573

26 AMANDA WILLIAMS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:34:58.21 11:16 582

27 HEDDY ENRIQUEZ Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:35:56.07 11:34 697

28 LARA GALLANT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:37.08 12:07 575

29 HAYLEY CAMPBELL Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:47.16 12:10 544

30 STACEY WATSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:37:53.03 12:12 570

31 KIMBERLY LAUZON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:38:24.44 12:22 556

32 JAMIE-LEE LAMON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:07.74 13:15 628

33 MELINDA MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:53.14 13:29 568

34 MEGAN SCOTT Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:41:53.46 13:30 646

35 MARIA BARBARA CASTILLO CASTILLO Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:04.12 14:50 712

36 LIZ HOLLMAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:05.62 14:51 706

37 PAULINA BELTRAN Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:46:05.94 14:51 719

38 CAROLINE LONGARY DE OLIVEIRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:03.82 17:05 739

39 JESSICA GAUVIN Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:52.72 17:21 521

40 BETH LACHER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:53.85 17:21 523

41 MICHELLE LANFREDI Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:53:57.03 17:22 715

42 SHAYLEA GOHEEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:36.65 17:35 546
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43 ALEJANDRA VIEYRA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:58:22.67 18:48 687

44 LAURA MANCILLA MUNEVAR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 00:58:41.10 18:54 707

45 LISA MARSHALL Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:05:27.78 21:05 745

46 TAYLOR SONKE Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:05:30.87 21:06 750

FEMALE 40-49

1 RILEY ONEILL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:22:18.95 07:11 772

2 ADRIANNA SCHAMP Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:23:01.78 07:25 550

3 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:42.86 08:17 783

4 MICHELLE HOFFE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:46.09 08:18 765

5 SHANNON MCLEOD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:25:47.52 08:19 764

6 KARA PAAT Hilton Beach, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:27:55.96 09:00 678

7 LISA PORCO PLANTING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:01.09 09:40 794

8 NADIA BOWEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:16.33 09:45 540

9 JULIE PREMO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:30:46.44 09:55 526

10 MARNIE THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:31:34.90 10:10 596

11 ALISHA KREUTZWEISER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:31:57.18 10:18 558

12 WONDERING SOLE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:25.49 10:46 566

13 SARAH GARTSHORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:33:41.19 10:51 563

14 JENNIFER ENTWISTLE Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:35:55.24 11:34 787

15 MICHELLE COURNEENE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:36:05.62 11:38 616

16 TONIA KUBIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:37:51.31 12:12 518

17 ANDREA COUGHLIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:38:22.38 12:22 667

18 SHERRI RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:39:27.46 12:43 663

19 JENN RAYCROFT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:42:56.35 13:50 766

20 CATHERINE MOORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:43:55.82 14:09 784
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21 KATHRYN BOBBIE Prince Township, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.70 14:28 320

22 SARAH ALLEN Prince Twp, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.74 14:28 639

23 TAUNYA RICHARDSON Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:44:53.98 14:28 758

24 CHANTELLE VINCENTINI Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:45:05.08 14:31 723

25 AMANDA MATHUR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:37.38 14:42 561

26 ROSIE BUCHANAN Toronto, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:42.84 14:43 625

27 SARAH HILDERLEY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:48:50.01 15:44 534

28 SIOBHAN MICHAUD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:52:02.56 16:46 613

29 HEATHER VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:57.51 17:42 602

30 CAROLINA LEMOS Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:58:04.41 18:42 725

31 TERRI-LYNN TRAVESON Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:59:30.55 19:10 504

FEMALE 50-59

1 ILDIKO HORVATH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:24:51.16 08:00 530

2 ANNA BUSHNELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:28.46 09:49 516

3 DIANA KOZAK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:38.55 09:52 645

4 TAMMY ALCOCK Echo Bay, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:30:43.02 09:54 649

5 SUSANA GIACCHETTA Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:30:49.67 09:56 698

6 JENNIFER TREMBLAY Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:34:13.99 11:02 654

7 SHARON QUINN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:35:02.17 11:17 586

8 ANGIE BAKKER Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:36:13.34 11:40 743

9 JANE MARTYNUK Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:36:41.94 11:49 760

10 BARB BRINGLESON Goulais River, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:40:51.37 13:10 626

11 VICTORIA QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:41:20.30 13:19 638

12 WENDY MADAGLIA Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:42:52.74 13:49 769

13 SHARON SEELER Bruce Mines, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:43:37.35 14:03 651
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14 WENDY MACKENZIE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:47:43.69 15:22 603

15 EDERLINA TREMBLAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:51:57.03 16:44 533

16 KRISTA DUNDAS Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:53:02.87 17:05 742

17 ELENA KNOX Unknown FEMALE 50-59 00:53:57.46 17:23 693

18 LORI GOHEEN-PRICHARD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:54:34.57 17:34 559

FEMALE 60 +

1 SUSAN SILVER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:33:21.90 10:45 644

2 KAREN RICHARD Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:43:28.17 14:00 587

3 ARMANDE PIESCHKE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:45:43.79 14:44 623

4 SUSANA BURGAN Unknown FEMALE 60 + 00:53:05.61 17:06 741

5 LAURA COLLINS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:59:30.80 19:10 608

6 SHEREE WRIGHT Unknown FEMALE 60 + 01:05:30.02 21:05 748

MALE

1 PETER GARTSHORE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:18:38.86 06:01 755

2 DYLAN GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:18:45.37 06:03 511

3 DAVID CHÃĄVEZ GUILLÃL’N Unknown MALE 30-39 00:18:49.44 06:04 690

4 SCOTT MCRON Unknown MALE 30-39 00:19:00.12 06:07 759

5 JON NOLIN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:32.31 06:18 317

6 MATT HAYMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:44.49 06:22 642

7 MATTHEW CAMPBELL Windsor, Canada MALE 30-39 00:20:32.75 06:37 324

8 PATRICK HEEPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:20:35.42 06:38 325

9 CONNER PSIUK Unknown MALE 20-29 00:21:05.75 06:48 756

10 ANDREW AULT Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 20-29 00:21:50.89 07:02 581

11 DAN PUDDISTER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:21:51.98 07:03 583
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12 JORDAN GRELOWSKI Ssm, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:05.11 07:07 800

13 JOAL SURACI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:22:08.39 07:08 507

14 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:22:15.58 07:10 780

15 VITTORIO FATA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:20.79 07:12 664

16 FELIX SCHAMP Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:22:43.58 07:19 549

17 ZACHARY JOHNS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:55.04 07:23 505

18 GRADY SCOTT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:22:59.93 07:25 502

19 DEVYN HENSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:23:47.95 07:40 605

20 BRENT KRMPOTICH SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 40-49 00:23:51.21 07:41 771

21 PAUL RYAN SINO SAULT STE MARIE, Canada MALE 20-29 00:23:54.33 07:42 579

22 JACOB FRAYLING Aweres Twp, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:12.06 07:48 551

23 ETHAN MARSH Canada MALE 12-14 00:24:14.51 07:49 768

24 STAN TRUDEAU Toronto, Canada MALE 60 + 00:24:19.72 07:50 624

25 ERNEY THIESSEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:24:43.73 07:58 514

26 ERNI PINK Canada MALE 60 + 00:24:57.52 08:03 770

27 JUSTIN WHATTAM Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:25:00.06 08:03 537

28 JOHN YOON Unknown MALE 20-29 00:25:02.16 08:04 740

29 ALEKS MAJIC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:05.09 08:05 501

30 CORBIN WATSON Echo Bay, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:05.15 08:05 552

31 KOBE BODNAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:25:14.67 08:08 539

32 STEVE PSIUK Hamilton, Canada MALE 50-59 00:25:34.24 08:14 321

33 EMMETT THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:26:11.66 08:26 595

34 GODSON OROKU Unknown MALE 20-29 00:26:22.60 08:30 696

35 MAX VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:26:51.92 08:39 601

36 JON WATSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:26:53.78 08:40 569

37 GRAEME BURT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:22.77 08:49 796
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38 KRIS KUBIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:47.65 08:57 781

39 GRAHAME GORDON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:27:54.22 08:59 577

40 OLIVER BERNETTO Canada MALE 12-14 00:28:04.37 09:03 773

41 JASPER TCHIR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:28:04.53 09:03 574

42 LUKE BUZANKO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:21.73 09:08 705

43 LIAM MORASSUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:28:41.57 09:15 528

44 ERIC ARTHURS Peachland, Canada MALE 60 + 00:28:44.84 09:16 643

45 JEREMY RODY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:28:53.43 09:18 666

46 HSIN-YU LAI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:29:14.34 09:25 627

47 BRAD ENTWISTLE Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:16.16 09:26 786

48 REID ENTWISTLE Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:29:16.42 09:26 788

49 MARK WHITMORE Blind River, Canada MALE 60 + 00:29:19.61 09:27 604

50 JOSH FILION Unknown MALE 20-29 00:29:25.07 09:29 703

51 MIKE MCMILLAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:29:31.98 09:31 323

52 DAVID FARSTAD Sault Ste. Marie, MI MALE 40-49 00:29:48.14 09:36 622

53 IAN ESPEUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:54.22 09:38 655

54 BRIAN READ Unknown MALE 60 + 00:29:54.27 09:38 761

55 MIKE OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:55.89 09:39 629

56 WILLIAM RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:30:02.70 09:41 775

57 EVAN SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:30:07.61 09:42 524

58 TIM MASON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:30:09.22 09:43 674

59 KIERAN BODNAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:30:12.16 09:44 538

60 JOAQUIN VINCENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:30:34.45 09:51 592

61 CHASE STEWART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:30:36.58 09:52 531

62 TREVOR STEWART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:30:37.29 09:52 532

63 WILLIAM DOVIGI Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:51.01 09:56 565
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64 JASON CLARKE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:30:52.94 09:57 576

65 DEN BOYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:55.06 09:58 659

66 MAIRI MORASSUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:30:55.90 09:58 529

67 HOLDEN REID Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:06.34 10:01 589

68 JASON THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:10.11 10:02 597

69 JJ THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:10.48 10:03 593

70 KIRK OSMOND Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:20.99 10:06 704

71 LUCAS PROVENZANO Canada MALE 20-29 00:31:28.54 10:08 506

72 RODOLFO ROUCO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:30.76 10:09 721

73 ADRIANO FUNES Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:31:38.94 10:12 584

74 JAMES CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:53.74 10:16 633

75 GRAYSON KREUTZWEISER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:57.83 10:18 557

76 ANDERSON MAGALHAES Unknown MALE 30-39 00:32:01.29 10:19 714

77 GIUSEPPE DIMICOLI Prince Township, Canada MALE 60 + 00:32:17.18 10:24 660

78 STEPHEN RUGO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:32:38.61 10:31 541

79 ISIAH HALL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:33:02.01 10:38 615

80 ROGELIO ARELLANO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:33:52.36 10:55 720

81 ADITYA PAWAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:34:42.14 11:11 512

82 ROB BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:55.10 11:15 572

83 ANDREW QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:35:05.04 11:18 637

84 ROBERT RAWN ECHOBAY, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:07.50 11:19 656

85 SAWYER JOHNSTON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:35:43.37 11:30 519

86 QUINN MCCRACKEN Canada MALE 12-14 00:36:53.23 11:53 779

87 PETER BERNETTO Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:37.58 13:24 774

88 DANIEL LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:46.20 13:27 797

89 KOHL PERRAULT Canada MALE 12-14 00:43:30.34 14:01 790
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90 JAMIE STOPES Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 60 + 00:43:37.28 14:03 650

91 ANDRES RAUSSEO BARON Unknown MALE 1-11 00:43:53.54 14:08 732

92 JOHN LACY Unknown MALE 40-49 00:44:14.19 14:15 701

93 IGNACIO RAUSSEO GARCIA Unknown MALE 50-59 00:44:44.83 14:25 700

94 RICKY VINCENTINI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:45:04.92 14:31 722

95 CARTER MYERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:45:33.50 14:40 785

96 BRANDON TRAVESON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:49:20.63 15:53 503

97 SILAS PERRAULT Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:51:59.83 16:45 789

98 JOHN PINO Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:07.20 16:47 791

99 TIM WARDLAW Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:54:39.31 17:36 545

100 MAGALI KAUF Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:03.80 18:42 713

101 PABLO BONESI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:58:05.34 18:42 726

102 DAVID MUNIZ Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:24.92 18:49 692

103 GAUKHAR KURASHEVA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:28.72 18:50 734

104 ERMINSSON TIRADO DELGADO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:40.87 18:54 695

105 MOHAMED NISHANT KASSIM Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:58.73 19:00 717

106 SAYON BASKARAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:59:20.66 19:07 724

107 TIAN QI Unknown MALE 20-29 00:59:23.10 19:07 729

108 BRADLEY MARSHALL Unknown MALE 1-11 01:05:29.45 21:05 746

MALE 0 - 9

1 KOBE BODNAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:25:14.67 08:08 539

2 REID ENTWISTLE Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:29:16.42 09:26 788

3 WILLIAM RATHWELL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:30:02.70 09:41 775

4 KIERAN BODNAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:30:12.16 09:44 538

5 HOLDEN REID Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:06.34 10:01 589
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6 JJ THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:10.48 10:03 593

7 GRAYSON KREUTZWEISER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:31:57.83 10:18 557

8 SAWYER JOHNSTON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:35:43.37 11:30 519

9 CARTER MYERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:45:33.50 14:40 785

10 SILAS PERRAULT Canada MALE 0 - 9 00:51:59.83 16:45 789

MALE 1-11

1 GRADY SCOTT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:22:59.93 07:25 502

2 ALEKS MAJIC Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:05.09 08:05 501

3 CORBIN WATSON Echo Bay, Canada MALE 1-11 00:25:05.15 08:05 552

4 EMMETT THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:26:11.66 08:26 595

5 CHASE STEWART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-11 00:30:36.58 09:52 531

6 ANDRES RAUSSEO BARON Unknown MALE 1-11 00:43:53.54 14:08 732

7 BRADLEY MARSHALL Unknown MALE 1-11 01:05:29.45 21:05 746

MALE 12-14

1 FELIX SCHAMP Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:22:43.58 07:19 549

2 ETHAN MARSH Canada MALE 12-14 00:24:14.51 07:49 768

3 MAX VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:26:51.92 08:39 601

4 OLIVER BERNETTO Canada MALE 12-14 00:28:04.37 09:03 773

5 JASPER TCHIR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:28:04.53 09:03 574

6 EVAN SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 12-14 00:30:07.61 09:42 524

7 QUINN MCCRACKEN Canada MALE 12-14 00:36:53.23 11:53 779

8 KOHL PERRAULT Canada MALE 12-14 00:43:30.34 14:01 790

MALE 15-19
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1 PETER GARTSHORE Unknown MALE 15-19 00:18:38.86 06:01 755

2 DYLAN GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:18:45.37 06:03 511

3 BRANDON TRAVESON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:49:20.63 15:53 503

MALE 20-29

1 PATRICK HEEPS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:20:35.42 06:38 325

2 CONNER PSIUK Unknown MALE 20-29 00:21:05.75 06:48 756

3 ANDREW AULT Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 20-29 00:21:50.89 07:02 581

4 PAUL RYAN SINO SAULT STE MARIE, Canada MALE 20-29 00:23:54.33 07:42 579

5 JOHN YOON Unknown MALE 20-29 00:25:02.16 08:04 740

6 GODSON OROKU Unknown MALE 20-29 00:26:22.60 08:30 696

7 LIAM MORASSUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:28:41.57 09:15 528

8 JOSH FILION Unknown MALE 20-29 00:29:25.07 09:29 703

9 MAIRI MORASSUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:30:55.90 09:58 529

10 LUCAS PROVENZANO Canada MALE 20-29 00:31:28.54 10:08 506

11 ISIAH HALL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:33:02.01 10:38 615

12 ADITYA PAWAR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:34:42.14 11:11 512

13 ANDREW QUON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:35:05.04 11:18 637

14 TIAN QI Unknown MALE 20-29 00:59:23.10 19:07 729

MALE 30-39

1 DAVID CHÃĄVEZ GUILLÃL’N Unknown MALE 30-39 00:18:49.44 06:04 690

2 SCOTT MCRON Unknown MALE 30-39 00:19:00.12 06:07 759

3 JON NOLIN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:19:32.31 06:18 317

4 MATTHEW CAMPBELL Windsor, Canada MALE 30-39 00:20:32.75 06:37 324

5 JORDAN GRELOWSKI Ssm, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:05.11 07:07 800
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6 VITTORIO FATA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:20.79 07:12 664

7 ZACHARY JOHNS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:22:55.04 07:23 505

8 DEVYN HENSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:23:47.95 07:40 605

9 JACOB FRAYLING Aweres Twp, Canada MALE 30-39 00:24:12.06 07:48 551

10 JUSTIN WHATTAM Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:25:00.06 08:03 537

11 JON WATSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:26:53.78 08:40 569

12 GRAEME BURT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:22.77 08:49 796

13 KRIS KUBIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:27:47.65 08:57 781

14 LUKE BUZANKO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:28:21.73 09:08 705

15 JEREMY RODY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:28:53.43 09:18 666

16 HSIN-YU LAI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:29:14.34 09:25 627

17 MIKE MCMILLAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:29:31.98 09:31 323

18 JOAQUIN VINCENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:30:34.45 09:51 592

19 TREVOR STEWART Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:30:37.29 09:52 532

20 ADRIANO FUNES Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:31:38.94 10:12 584

21 ANDERSON MAGALHAES Unknown MALE 30-39 00:32:01.29 10:19 714

22 ROGELIO ARELLANO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:33:52.36 10:55 720

23 ROBERT RAWN ECHOBAY, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:07.50 11:19 656

24 JOHN PINO Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:07.20 16:47 791

25 TIM WARDLAW Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:54:39.31 17:36 545

26 MAGALI KAUF Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:03.80 18:42 713

27 DAVID MUNIZ Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:24.92 18:49 692

28 GAUKHAR KURASHEVA Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:28.72 18:50 734

29 ERMINSSON TIRADO DELGADO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:40.87 18:54 695

30 MOHAMED NISHANT KASSIM Unknown MALE 30-39 00:58:58.73 19:00 717

31 SAYON BASKARAN Unknown MALE 30-39 00:59:20.66 19:07 724
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

MALE 40-49

1 MATT HAYMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:19:44.49 06:22 642

2 JOAL SURACI Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:22:08.39 07:08 507

3 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:22:15.58 07:10 780

4 BRENT KRMPOTICH SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada MALE 40-49 00:23:51.21 07:41 771

5 ERNEY THIESSEN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:24:43.73 07:58 514

6 BRAD ENTWISTLE Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:16.16 09:26 786

7 DAVID FARSTAD Sault Ste. Marie, MI MALE 40-49 00:29:48.14 09:36 622

8 IAN ESPEUT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:54.22 09:38 655

9 MIKE OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:29:55.89 09:39 629

10 JASON THOMSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:31:10.11 10:02 597

11 KIRK OSMOND Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:20.99 10:06 704

12 RODOLFO ROUCO Unknown MALE 40-49 00:31:30.76 10:09 721

13 ROB BJORKLUND Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:55.10 11:15 572

14 PETER BERNETTO Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:37.58 13:24 774

15 DANIEL LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:46.20 13:27 797

16 JOHN LACY Unknown MALE 40-49 00:44:14.19 14:15 701

17 RICKY VINCENTINI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:45:04.92 14:31 722

18 PABLO BONESI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:58:05.34 18:42 726

MALE 50-59

1 STEVE PSIUK Hamilton, Canada MALE 50-59 00:25:34.24 08:14 321

2 TIM MASON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:30:09.22 09:43 674

3 JASON CLARKE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:30:52.94 09:57 576

4 JAMES CAPUTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:31:53.74 10:16 633

continued on next page

Jun 14, 2023 8:21:20am EDT 30



5K Run/Walk Division Results Run The Great Lakes 2023

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

5 IGNACIO RAUSSEO GARCIA Unknown MALE 50-59 00:44:44.83 14:25 700

MALE 60 +

1 DAN PUDDISTER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:21:51.98 07:03 583

2 STAN TRUDEAU Toronto, Canada MALE 60 + 00:24:19.72 07:50 624

3 ERNI PINK Canada MALE 60 + 00:24:57.52 08:03 770

4 GRAHAME GORDON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:27:54.22 08:59 577

5 ERIC ARTHURS Peachland, Canada MALE 60 + 00:28:44.84 09:16 643

6 MARK WHITMORE Blind River, Canada MALE 60 + 00:29:19.61 09:27 604

7 BRIAN READ Unknown MALE 60 + 00:29:54.27 09:38 761

8 WILLIAM DOVIGI Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:51.01 09:56 565

9 DEN BOYCHUK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:30:55.06 09:58 659

10 GIUSEPPE DIMICOLI Prince Township, Canada MALE 60 + 00:32:17.18 10:24 660

11 STEPHEN RUGO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60 + 00:32:38.61 10:31 541

12 JAMIE STOPES Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 60 + 00:43:37.28 14:03 650
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